12 i nch
Pl ace

16 i nch
Pl ace

20 inch
Pl ace

22 inch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

12002
12006

Judge:
Ar mband

12008
12009
16001
16007
16016
16018
16023
16026
16028
16029
20007

Judge:
Ar mband

14001
20001
20004
20006
20012
20013
20014
20019
20022

Judge:
Ar mband

22005

RSK9
Call Nane

Fusi on
Scout

RSK9
Call Nane

Chi nook
Dazzl e
Zel da
Spark (O
Ant hem
Lei a

Fl are
Lot us
Pear |
Fl'y
Conet

RSK9
Call Nane

Har per

Ci nder

Ri a
Prosecco
Scri mmage
Nupt se
Max

Bonzo

El ectra

RSK9
Call Nane

Moss

Friday, July 8, 2022

Handl er

M d ark
M d ark

Curcio
Bartoli
Ter zi an
Gsti guy
Lonbar d

Roger s

Bi gger

VEXOZAOVOAOMWAXAE

Mead

Rei dy
Roger s

Bartoli
Cl enent
Connel
Pierre
Rat ner
Segui

DOP>PIRAXAORDP

Handl er

A. M Cabe

M | her on
Rancourt

Mur t augh

Rancourt

MISC

Ti me TFl ts

No Ti
No Ti

3 3

TFl ts

=
3

Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

£§66666666566
Sdddidaddada

TFl ts

=
3

Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

£§6666666
S3cd3®a

Ti me TFl ts

No Ti ne

) o

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

Py

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

0] o

OO OO0 O0O0O0OO0OO0OOo

w

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

M o

OO OO0 O0O0O0OO0OO0OOo

Tm

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

m

PR RPRPRRPRRRRRRR

m

PR RPRPRRPRRRPR

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

33333333333

Scor e

Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

33333333

Scor e

Elim



22006
22014
22017
22019
22022
22023
22033

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Fl o

Ska
Zachery
Nat e

Li nk

Ki wi

W ngi t

AO0OXCP>XRT

Mead

Gsti guy
Cr awshaw
Kr as

Di edrich
Kankash
W | son

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 29
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: 1

£§666666

Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

S33d33ada

OO OO0 O0oOOo

OO OO0 O0oOOo

OO OO0 O0oOOo

PR R RPRR R R

Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3333333



D stance: 194 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
12002 Fusi on

1 12006 Scout

D stance: 196 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
14008 SkyBee
14012 Aive

D stance: 196 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

3 16007 Spark (O

1 Q 16012 | nka

2 16017 D no

D stance: 198 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20018 Wn

3 Q 20013 Nupt se
20020 Moxi e

2 Q 20025 Alie
20028 Little Gem

1 Q 20032 Zero G

D stance: 198 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
22025 True
22021 Keat s

Friday, July 8, 2022

Masters Standard
63 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: M ke
Handl er Ti me TFlts R S
M dark 34. 46 0 0
M dark 45. 24 1 0
61 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: M ke
Handl er Ti me TFlts R S
S. Martinez. No Ti e 0 0
M Havi |l and W t hdr awn
61 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: M ke
Handl er Ti me TFlts R S
K. Gstiguy 37.51 0 2
J. Curcio 43. 87 0 0
M Labriola 58. 08 0 1
58 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: M ke
Handl er Ti me TFlts R S
J. Lawson No Ti e 0 0
H. Connel | 43. 08 0 0
B. Carter W t hdr awn
D. McCorm ck 35. 47 0 0
N. Scel zo 43. 14 0 2
A. Andrle 33.25 0 0
58 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: M ke
Handl er Ti me TFlts R S
A. Shyne W t hdr awn
J. Lawson No Ti e 0 0

Mur phy
F

0
0

Mur phy
F

0

Mur phy
F

o o

Mur phy

o

o o

Mur phy
F

=

o o

=

o o

Scor e

Elim
5.00

Scor e

Elim

Scor e
10. 00

0. 00
5. 00

Scor e

Elim
0. 00

0. 00
10. 00
0. 00

Scor e

Elim



22005 Moss A
22006 Flo P.
1 Q 22010 Angel W
22032 Mooky M
22007 Pi | ot A
22018 Fant a P.
22022 Li nk K.
3 22023 Ki wi C
2 22027 Dash J.

D stance: 198 yards SCT: 58 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

24001 Yi kes! J.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

O OoOOo+r

O O oo

Masters 24 inch Judge:

McCabe 49. 43
Mead No Ti ne
Cr awshaw 40. 20
Four ni er No Ti ne
Pol son W t hdr awn
Kinel-Pellit No Tine
Di edrich No Ti ne
Kankash 37.51
Lawson 36. 14
conds
dl er Ti me
Gaut hi er No Ti ne

21

0

4

0

5

23. 8%

TFl ts

R

0

3 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 0
1 0
M ke Mur phy
S F
0 0

R OPFr O

(ool

20. 00
Elim
0. 00

Elim

Elim
Elim

10. 00
5. 00

Scor e

Elim



Friday, July 8, 2022
Performancelll Standard

D stance: 194 yards SCT: 68 seconds Performance |11 8 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
2 Q 08003 Mar |l o V. Best hoff 56. 87 0
1 Q 08005 Ser ena V. Best hoff 39.61 0
D stance: 198 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
16026 Lot us C. Rancourt No Ti e 0
16029 Fl'y J. Murtaugh W t hdr awn
1 Q 16015 Tar ga S. Bixler 43. 35 0
Di stance: 198 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
2 20011 M sha K. Diedrich 37.52 0
1 Q 20016 Super G A. Andrle 32.73 0
20017 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel No Ti e 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 57.1%

Judge: M ke Murphy
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
Judge: M ke Murphy
S F E Score
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00
Judge: M ke Murphy
S F E Score
3 0 0 15. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim



Friday, July 8, 2022
Team Gamblers

Open: 30 secs Gam 18 secs QCutoff: 44.20 pts 10 inch Judge: M ke Mirphy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 Q 10001 Pi nk C. Hess 43. 17 2 1 4 6 15 52

Open: 30 secs Gam 18 secs QCutoff: 45.90 pts 12 inch Judge: M ke Mirphy

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 Q 12002 Fusi on M dark 42.19 1 2 4 6 14 49
3 Q 12004 Ti ana B. Thi bodeau 40. 77 2 2 2 6 12 48
4 Q 12006 Scout M dark 41. 94 1 1 4 4 18 46
1 Q 12003 Chi bi M Power s 43.71 2 2 5 6 9 54
Open: 28 secs Gam 17 secs QCutoff: 26.35 pts 14 inch Judge: M ke Mirphy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 14012 Adive M Havi |l and 30. 05 2 0 4 5 0 31
Open: 28 secs Gam 17 secs QCutoff: 45.90 pts 16 inch Judge: M ke Mirphy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 16002 Ti f fany L. Thi bodeau 41.70 2 1 2 6 8 39
1 Q 16021 Sly K. Tees 41.72 2 2 4 7 11 54
2 Q 16016 Anthem D. Lonbard 39. 20 2 2 3 4 16 53
16017 D no M Labriola 40. 25 1 1 5 3 8 38
Open: 25 secs Gam 16 secs QCutoff: 47.03 pts 20 inch Judge: M ke Mirphy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
20003 Sal em K. Lee 44. 45 1 0 4 4 or 23
20018 Wn J. Lawson 44,72 2 1 3 5 or 33
2 Q 20019 Bonzo C. Ratner 40. 58 2 1 4 4 19 54
20020 Moxi e B. Carter 35.02 1 2 2 4 12 39
3 Q 20022 El ectra R Segui 40. 25 2 2 3 4 15 52



20023 Glles N. Hought on No Ti e 1 1 3 3 16 24
4 Q 20025 Alie D. McCormi ck 39. 37 2 1 4 3 16 50
1 Q 20028 Little Gem N. Scel zo 37.11 2 3 3 4 18 60
20029 Syl ph C. O Tiarnaigh 41.47 1 1 2 6 or 24
Open: 25 secs Gam 16 secs QCutoff: 47.88 pts 22 inch Judge: M ke Mirphy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
5 Q 22014  Ska K. Gstiguy 39. 07 2 2 3 3 14 50
3 Q 22001 Vi be C. OTiarnaigh 35.61 2 2 3 5 15 53
8 Q 22002  August N. Scel zo 37. 47 2 1 3 3 18 49
2 Q 20032 Zero G A Andrle 35. 89 2 2 4 4 15 55
1 Q 22003 Sync T. Ful ner 38. 28 2 2 4 7 18 61
9 Q 22004 Varsity K. d enent 38. 85 1 2 4 3 17 49
6 Q 22011 Weéndi L. Alers 35.42 2 2 4 2 11 49
22024 Ellie T. Pol son 37.28 2 0 5 4 11 44
22005 Moss A. McCabe 41. 98 1 2 3 3 or 29
22006 Fl o P. Mead 36. 45 2 1 1 5 15 42
22010 Angel W Crawshaw 42. 09 1 1 3 4 0 25
10Q 22013 Kel |y E. Zi eske 37.36 2 2 2 2 16 48
22017 Zachery A. Crawshaw 40. 86 0 1 3 7 18 39
22018 Fant a P. Kinmel-Pellit 35.61 2 1 3 3 15 46
11Q 22019 Nat e L. Kras 38.12 2 1 4 2 15 48
22022 Li nk K. Diedrich 44. 04 2 2 4 3 or 39
4 Q 22023 Ki wi C. Kankash 34.41 2 2 4 4 12 52
22026 Bei nn L. Medcraft 41. 71 2 2 4 3 0 39
7 Q 22029 Fal con S. M heron 36. 24 2 2 1 7 15 49
22007 Pi | ot A. Pol son 41. 41 2 1 3 2 0 30

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 39

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 23
Percent Qualified: 59.0%

Open: 30 secs Gam 18 secs Qutoff: 35.70 pts 8 inch (P) Judge: M ke Mirphy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 Q 04002 Reddy B. Stephens 46. 02 1 2 4 5 8 42



Open:

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q

Open:

Pl ace

1Q

Open:

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q

Open:

Pl ace

To

Tot al

28 secs Gam 17 secs Qutoff: 39.10 pts

Arnband Call Name Han
12001 Fuj i M
12007 Tuukka L.

dl er

Power s
Thi bodeau

25 secs Gam 16 secs Qutoff: 44.

Arnband Call Name Han

14004 June L.

dl er

Al ers

25 secs Gam 16 secs Qutoff: 45

Arnband Call Name Han

16005 Ritz N.
16010 River (M) D.

dl er

Hought on
McCor mi ck

25 secs Gam 16 secs Qutoff: 41

Arnband Call Name Han

16029 Fly
20031 Hal I'i ah
20010 Fl i ght
20017 Brig

[ R S )

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

dl er

Mur t augh
Gaut hi er
Wal | er
Kat zwi nkel

20

90

65

12 inch (P)
Ti nme 7Pt
42. 44 2
37.27 2
pts 14 inch (P)
Ti ne 7Pt
39.12 1
pts 16 inch (P)
Ti ne 7Pt
36.78 1
37.30 2
pts 20 inch (P)
Ti ne 7Pt
33.18 0
40. 48 2
40. 55 2
40. 84 2

5pt

[EEN

5pt

3

5pt

5pt

N

Judge:
3Pt

N

Judge:
3Pt

Judge:
3Pt

Judge:
3Pt

WwwH

M ke Muir phy
1Pt Ganble
5 16
5 12
M ke Muir phy
1Pt Ganble
6 18
M ke Muir phy
1Pt Ganble
4 16
4 18
M ke Muir phy
1Pt Ganble
6 12
2 16
6 0
3 18

Scor e

46
40

Scor e

52

Scor e

54
53

Scor e

35
46
34
49



Friday, July 8, 2022
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

D stance: 207 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: M ke Mirphy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
3 16028 Pear | K. Bi gger 58. 77 3.77 0 1 0 0 8.77
1 Q 16010 Ri ver (M) D. McCormi ck 41. 77 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 16005 Ritz N. Hought on 38. 23 1 0 0 0 5.00
16019 d ewe L. Kras No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 207 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone 14 inch Judge: M ke Mirphy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 14004 June L. Alers 41. 60 0 1 0 0 5.00
14014 Ni xi e P. O Connel | No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 207 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge: M ke Mirphy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
16029 Fly J. Murtaugh 47. 67 1 0 0 0 5.00
20006 Prosecco K. Bartoli 54. 67 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 Q 20010 Fl i ght J. Valler 40. 03 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 20031 Hal I'i ah J. Gauthier 40. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
2 20015 Zim M Behrens 37.42 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 58 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge: M ke Mirphy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
2 12007  Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 44. 39 1 1 0 0 10. 00
1 Q 12001 Fuji M Powers 43. 22 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 203 yards SCT: 61 seconds Everyone 8 inch Judge: M ke Mirphy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 04002 Reddy B. Stephens 53. 28 2 3 0 0 25. 00

-10-



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

-11-



D stance: 203 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 10001 Pi nk

D stance: 203 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
12002 Fusi on

1 Q 12003 Chi b

3 Q 12004 Ti ana

2 Q 12006 Scout

D stance: 205 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
14008 SkyBee

1 14012 Aive

D stance: 205 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
16003 Sadi e
16007 Spark (O
16002 Ti f fany

3 Q 16012 | nka

1 Q 16016 Ant hem
16017 D no
16021 Sy

2 Q 16022 Switch

D stance: 207 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20003 Sal em

Friday, July 8, 2022
M asters Challenge Biathlon Standard

58 seconds
Handl er

C. Hess

58 seconds
Handl er

dark
Power s
Thi bodeau
dark

WL

55 seconds
Handl er

S. Martinez.
M Havil and

55 seconds
Handl er

Baker

Gsti guy
Thi bodeau
Curcio
Lonbar d
Labriol a
Tees
Roger s

ARXZ0&Srr X0

52 seconds
Handl er

K. Lee

Everyone 10 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R
40. 09 0

Everyone 12 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R
34.51 0
32. 86 0
49. 58 0
33. 69 0

Everyone 14 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R
No Tinme 0
52.50 1

Everyone 16 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R
No Time 0
No Time 0
No Time 0
46. 63 0
37.48 0
63. 69 8. 69 2
No Time 0
45. 89 0

Everyone 20 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R
No Tinme 0

-12-

M ke Mur phy
S F
0 0
M ke Mur phy
S F
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
M ke Mur phy
S F
0 0
1 0
M ke Mur phy
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
M ke Mur phy
S F
0 0

= O O oo m

m

OPrP O0OO0OO0OFrFr kP

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

Elim
10. 00

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
18. 69
Elim
0. 00

Scor e

Elim



20001 Ci nder K
20029 Syl ph C.
20013 Nupt se H.
2 Q 20022 El ectra R
20023 Glles N.

1 Q 20032 Zero G A
D stance: 207 yards SCT: 52 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

3 22014 Ska K.

22003 Sync T.
22005 Moss A
4 22009 Plant 9 A
2 Q 22010 Angel W
22015 Kayak T.
22017 Zachery A
22032 Mooky M
22018 Fant a P.
22019 Nat e L.
22024 Ellie T.
22026 Bei nn L.
22028 Ri ppl e C.
1 Q 22029 Fal con S.
22001  Vibe C.
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Roger s No Ti e
O Tiarnaigh No Tine
Connel | No Ti e
Segui 38. 04
Hought on No Ti e
Andrl e 35. 48
conds Everyone
dl er Ti me
Gsti guy 37.34
Ful ner 33.94
McCabe 52.73
Peach 33. 28
Cr awshaw 49, 22

W | son 56. 34
Cr awshaw No Ti e
Four ni er No Ti e
Kinel-Pellit No Tine
Kr as No Ti e
Pol son 42. 26
Medcr af t 41. 81
Bri ckach 54.52
M | her on 36. 22

O Tiarnai gh 57.36

37

11
29. 7%

-13-

22 inch Judge:
TFI ts

0.73

4.34

2.52

5. 36

OO OO oo

R

OO O0OPFrRPO0OO0OO0O0OO0OFrOO0OFr oo

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
M ke Mur phy
S F
1 0
0 0
3 0
2 0
0 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
1 0

m OFrRr OR R PR

PORPROORRPRRPRRLRFROOORO

Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
0. 00

Scor e

5.00
Elim
20.73
10. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
10. 00
10. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim



Friday, July 8, 2022
Advanced Jumpers

Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 53 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: M ke Mirphy
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16003 Sadi e C. Baker 46. 69 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 50 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: M ke Mirphy
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 20023 Glles N. Hought on 37. 63 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 50 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: M ke Mirphy
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
22013 Kel |y E. Zi eske 31.78 0 3 0 0 15. 00
1 Q 22017 Zachery A. Crawshaw 33. 88 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22028 Ri ppl e C. Brickach No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 50 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge: M ke Mirphy
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 24002 Ferrari A. Snell 35. 87 0 1 0 0 5. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

- 14-



Friday, July 8, 2022
Performance |l Jumpers

D stance: 187 yards SCT: 56 seconds Per f or mance |
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
12009 Dazzl e K. Bartoli No Ti e
12005 Jadzi a E. Fol ey No Ti e
Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 53 seconds Per f or mance |
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q 16028 Pear | K. Bi gger 32.08
Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 53 seconds Per f or mance |
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q 20006 Prosecco K. Bartoli 32. 49
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al

Nunber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

-15-

12 inch Judge:
TFI ts

M ke Mur phy

16 inch Judge:
TFI ts

M ke Mur phy

20 inch Judge:
TFI ts

M ke Mur phy



Friday, July 8, 2022

StartersJumpers

40 seconds

Handl er Ti me
M Kor son 26. 43
K. Rogers 24. 08

38 seconds

Handl er Ti me

K. C ement 26. 40
A. Pierre 30. 88
C. Rancourt 22. 24
M Behr ens 51.70

38 seconds

Handl er Ti me

T. WI son 17. 96
A. Peach 17.75
M Francis 25. 33

D stance: 136 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
16004 Fat e
1 Q 16023 Fl are
D stance: 137 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
20012 Scri mmage
1 Q 20014 Max
20004 Ri a
20024 Her o
D stance: 137 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
22015 Kayak
1 Q 22009 Plant 9
22030 Roadi e
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Tot al
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunber

9
0
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
0
3
3

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

3. 3%

-16-

Starters/ Novice

Starters/ Novice

Starters/ Novice

16 i nch
TFl ts R

0
0

20 inch
TFl ts R
0
0
0
0

13.70

22 inch
TFl ts R

0
0
0

Judge:
S

=

Judge:
S

O WwWOonN

Judge:

o

M ke Mur phy

F E Scor e
1 0 25.00
0 0 0. 00

M ke Mur phy

F E Scor e
0 0 10. 00
0 0 0. 00

0 0 15. 00
0 0 13.70
M ke Mur phy

F E Scor e
0 0 15. 00
0 0 0. 00

1 0 30. 00



Friday, July 8, 2022
Performance | Jumpers

D stance: 137 yards SCT: 41 seconds Per f or mance | 14 inch Judge: M ke Murphy
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
14015 Ruthie (RBG A. Shyne No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 137 yards SCT: 41 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: M ke Mirphy
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16018 Lei a S. M heron 18. 55 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 137 yards SCT: 41 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: M ke Muirphy
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 14001 Har per A. Reidy 30. 08 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20030 Di ce L. Carlson 38.17 0 1 0 0 5. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 5
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Friday, July 8, 2022
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 48 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: M ke Mirphy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
16003 Sadi e C. Baker No Ti e 0 Elim
Openi ng: 46 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: M ke Mirphy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 20012 Scri mmage K. d enent No Ti e 1+0 0 1
Openi ng: 46 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: M ke Mirphy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q 22028 Ri ppl e C. Brickach 41. 68 1+6 1+2 1+7 27 45

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%

-18-



Openi ng: 52 seconds

Starters/ Novice

Friday, July 8, 2022
Starters Snooker

16 inch Judge: M ke Murphy

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 O s
16004 Fat e M Kor son 37.45 1+7 1+7 1+7 0
1 Q 16023 Fl are K. Rogers 37.05 1+7 1+47 1+7 27

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Starters/ Novice

20 inch Judge: M ke Muirphy

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 O s
1 Q 20014 Max A. Pierre 36.34 1+7 1+2 1+7 27
20004 R a C. Rancourt Absent

Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: M ke Mirphy

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's
22015 Kayak T. Wl son 20. 77 1+7 1+7 0

1 Q 22030 Roadi e M Francis 32. 05 1+7 1+7 1+7 27

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 24002 Ferrari

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Starters/ Novice
Handl er

A. Snel |

24 inch Judge: M ke Muirphy
Ti ne RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

No Tine 1+7 1+2 147 5

0. 0%
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Scor e

24
51

Score

46

Score

16
51

Score

24



Friday, July 8, 2022
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: M ke Murphy

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q 12005 Jadzi a E. Fol ey 47. 03 1+7 1+2 1+7 27 46
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: M ke Murphy

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q 16018 Lei a S. M heron 29. 08 1+7 1+2 1+7 27 46
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: M ke Muirphy

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q 14001 Har per A. Reidy 36. 07 1+7 1+2 1+7 27 46

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Friday, July 8, 2022

Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds 17 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Pl ace Arnband Call Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 Q 12002 Fusi on M dark 37. 17 2 1 0 5 20 44
3 Q 12004 Ti ana B. Thi bodeau 35. 53 0 2 3 4 20 43
1 Q 12006 Scout M dark 32. 67 2 1 1 5 20 47
Openi ng: 25 seconds 16 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Pl ace Arnband Call Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 14008 SkyBee S. Martinez. 37.18 1 0 0 2 20 29
1 Q 14012 Aive M Havil and 38.18 0 1 5 4 20 44
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
16002 Ti f fany L. Thi bodeau 48. 65 1 1 4 3 27
3 16012 I nka J. Curcio 39.84 0 4 2 5 31
2 Q 16017 Di no M Labriola 39. 06 1 1 1 3 20 38
1 Q 16021 Sy K. Tees 35.76 0 3 3 7 20 51
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
Q 20001 Ci nder K. Rogers 38. 48 2 1 1 2 20 44
20003 Sal em K. Lee 38.82 2 0 0 3 20 37
Q 20013 Nupt se H. Connel | 35.09 1 1 2 6 20 44
20014 Max A Pierre 34.91 0 3 0 4 19
3 Q 20025 Alie D. McCorm ck 35.09 0 3 4 4 20 51
1 Q 20028 Little Gem N. Scel zo 35.90 2 3 2 3 20 58
2 Q 20032 Zero G A Andrle 33.15 2 2 0 9 20 53
Q 20018 Wn J. Lawson 34. 41 2 1 2 3 20 48
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 22025 True A. Shyne 36. 63 2 1 4 6 20 57
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22021 Keat s J. Lawson 35.15 2 1 2 4 29

3 Q 22002 August N. Scel zo 34. 35 2 2 2 3 20 53

22003 Sync T. Ful mer 37.14 2 2 2 7 37

22007 Pi | ot A. Pol son 42. 37 2 0 3 3 26

22004  Varsity K. d enent 37. 07 1 1 4 2 26

Q 22032 Mooky M Fourni er 38. 80 2 0 4 3 20 49

Q 22005 Moss A. McCabe 38. 77 2 1 1 3 20 45

4 Q 22026 Bei nn L. Medcraft 37.73 2 2 2 3 20 53

Q 22006 Fl o P. Mead 34. 31 2 0 2 6 20 46

Q 22010 Angel W Crawshaw 33.63 2 1 0 7 20 46
22011 Wendi L. Alers Absent

22017 Zachery A. Crawshaw 41. 19 2 2 2 4 34

22019 Nat e L. Kras 41. 13 2 0 2 4 24

22022 Li nk K. Diedrich 37.74 2 1 2 3 28

2 Q 22027 Dash J. Lawson 34. 48 2 2 2 4 20 54

Q 22023 Ki wi C. Kankash 33.76 0 3 3 6 20 50
22024 Ellie T. Pol son Absent

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 24001 Yi kes! J. Gauthier 36. 82 1 2 1 5 20 45

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 34

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 22
Percent Qualified: 64. 7%
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Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 08003 Marl o
1 Q 08005 Ser ena
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 12007 Tuukka
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 14004 June
2 Q 14016 Dani
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
16029 Fly
2 Q 14017 G oovee
1 Q 16010 River (M)
3 16015 Tar ga
16026 Lot us
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
14001 Har per
2 Q 20015 Zim
1 Q 20016 Super G
3 20017 Brig
20027 Et ch

Friday, July 8, 2022
Performancelll Gamblers

18 seconds Per f ormance ||

Handl er Ti me 7Pt
V. Best hof f 34. 85 1
V. Best hof f 34. 33 1

Perf ormance |11
Ti e 7Pt

17 seconds
Handl er

L. Thi bodeau 36. 70 1

16 seconds Per f ormance ||

Handl er Ti me 7Pt
L. Alers 35.34 1
K. Lee 36. 32 1

16 seconds Per f ormance ||

Handl er Ti me 7Pt
J. Murtaugh W t hdr awn

V. Duff 35. 38 2
D. McCorm ck 36. 26 0
S. Bixler 35. 89 0
C. Rancourt 41. 45 0

16 seconds Per f ormance ||

Handl er Ti me 7Pt
A. Reidy 47.12 0
M Behrens 34. 57 2
A. Andrle 34. 57 2
J. Kat zwi nkel 40. 42 2
M Kor son 32.57 2

- 24-

5pt

5pt

5pt

5pt

PN WP

5pt

OFrR, NDNDN

4

wh phpR

NFPFEPDNDN

8 inch Judge:
3Pt

12 inch Judge:
3Pt

14 inch Judge:
3Pt

16 inch Judge:
3Pt

20 inch Judge:
3Pt

Scor e

Scor e

Scor e

Scor e

Scor e

St ephen
1Pt Ganble
4 20 36
6 20 52
St ephen
1Pt Ganble
4 20 53
St ephen
1Pt Ganble
6 20 49
4 20 47
St ephen
1Pt Ganble
3 20 45
5 20 52
4 26
3 17
St ephen
1Pt Ganble
4 20
4 20 54
8 20 55
4 26
3 23



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Friday, July 8, 2022
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 08002 St ar S. Martinez. 44. 80 2 1 1 3 25

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%
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Qualifier Cutoff: 45.03

Pl ace

1 Q 10001

Arnband Call Name

Pi nk

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.52

Pl ace

1 Q 12002

3 12004
12006

2 Q 12003

Arnband Call Name

Fusi on
Ti ana
Scout
Chib

Qualifier Cutoff: 59.96

Pl ace

1 Q 14012

Arnband Call Name

dive

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.01

Pl ace

1 Q 16016

3 Q 16002
16017

2 Q 16021

Arnband Call Nanme

Ant hem
Ti f fany
Di no
Sly

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.83

Pl ace

1 Q 20025
20023

2 Q 20018

4 Q 20003

3 Q 20019

Arnband Call Name

Alie
Glles
Wn

Sal em
Bonzo

Friday, July 8, 2022
Team Standard

10 inch Judge:

Handl er

C. Hess

12 inch Judge:

Handl er

dark
Thi bodeau
dark
Power s

=EIWL

14 inch Judge:

Handl er

M Havil and

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

Lonbar d
Thi bodeau
Labriol a
Tees

AU

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

McCor mi ck
Hought on
Lawson
Lee

Rat ner

NOx=z20

St ephen Rout h
Ti me TFI ts

34.16

St ephen Rout h
Ti me TFI ts

30. 02
43. 95
34.97
29. 14

St ephen Rout h
Ti me TFI ts

42.14

St ephen Rout h
Ti me TFI ts

38. 27
39.72
54. 93
36. 47

St ephen Rout h
Ti me TFI ts

35. 47
45. 27
40. 29
33.24
36. 21
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O O oo

= O OO

OO oOor o

= = OO

O O oo

P NONO

O O oo

O O oo

O OO oo

OoOpFr OO

O O oo

O OO oo

Scor e

39. 16

Scor e

30.02
43, 95
Elim
34.14

Scor e

52.14

Scor e

38. 27
39.72
54. 93
38. 47

Scor e

35. 47
57.27
40. 29
43. 24
41. 21



5 Q 20020 Moxi e B. Carter 33.95 0 2 0 0 43. 95
20022 El ectra R Segui No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
6 Q 20028 Little Gem N. Scel zo 34.74 0 2 0 0 44. 74
20029 Syl ph C. OTiarnaigh No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
Qualifier Cutoff: 37.04 22 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
2 Q 22014 Ska K. Ostiguy 33.23 0 0 0 0 33.23
20032 Zero G A. Andrle No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q 22003 Sync T. Ful mer 28. 28 0 0 0 0 28. 28
22004  Varsity K. d enent No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22005 Moss A. McCabe 47.59 2 5 0 0 76.59
22006 Fl o P. Mead 41. 84 0 0 0 0 41. 84
22007 Pi | ot A. Pol son 41. 81 1 3 0 0 58. 81
22010  Angel W Crawshaw 34.09 0 1 0 0 39. 09
22011 Wendi L. Alers No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22013 Kel ly E. Zieske 39.50 0 1 0 0 44. 50
22017 Zachery A. Crawshaw No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22018 Fant a P. Kinmel-Pellit 36.29 0 1 0 0 41. 29
22019 Nat e L. Kras 43. 42 1 2 0 0 55. 42
22022 Li nk K. Diedrich No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
4 Q 22002  August N. Scel zo 36. 89 0 0 0 0 36. 89
22023 Ki wi C. Kankash 35.32 0 1 0 0 40. 32
5 Q 22024 Ellie T. Pol son 36.94 0 0 0 0 36.94
22001 Vi be C. OTiarnaigh No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 Q 22026 Bei nn L. Medcraft 35.12 0 0 0 0 35.12
22029 Fal con S. M1 heron 37.21 0 0 0 0 37.21
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 39
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 18
Percent Qualified: 46.2%
Qualifier Cutoff: 68.14 8 inch (P) Judge: Stephen Routh
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 04002 Reddy B. Stephens 42. 26 1 3 0 0 59. 26
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Qualifier Cutoff: 42.02 12 inch (P) Judge: Stephen Routh
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
12007 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau No Ti e

1 Q 12001 Fuj i M Powers 36. 54
Qualifier Cutoff: 41.80 14 inch (P) Judge: Stephen Routh
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts

1 Q 14004 June L. Alers 31.35
Qualifier Cutoff: 34.69 16 inch (P) Judge: Stephen Routh
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts

1 Q 16005 Ritz N. Hought on 30. 17

2 Q 16010 River (M) D. McCorm ck 34.04

Qualifier Cutoff: 49.72 20 inch (P) Judge: Stephen Routh
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts

3 16029 Fl'y J. Murtaugh 35.12

2 Q 20010 Fl i ght J. Valler 36. 42

20017 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel No Ti e
1 Q 20031 Hal I'i ah J. Gauthier 33.24
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 70.0%
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o

o

O O oo

o

o

NODNW

o

o

O O oo

=

o
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Scor e

Elim
36. 54

Scor e

36. 35

Scor e

30. 17
34.04

Scor e

50. 12
46. 42
Elim
43. 24



Friday, July 8, 2022
Advanced Standard

Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 66 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
Q 16003 Sadi e C. Baker
1 Q 16016 Ant hem D. Lonbard
16021 Sly K. Tees
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 63 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 20019 Bonzo C. Ratner
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 63 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
22013 Kel |y E. Zi eske
Q 22014 Ska K. Ostiguy
22017 Zachery A. Crawshaw
1 Q 22028 Ri ppl e C. Brickach
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Advanced
Ti me

53. 51
38. 68
40. 37

Advanced
Ti me

45. 69

Advanced
Ti me

49. 14
40. 26
57. 84
37. 26
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16 i nch
TFl ts

20 inch
TFl ts

22 inch
TFl ts

Judge:

R

0
0
0

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

O O oo

St ephen Rout h

S F E
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 0

St ephen Rout h
S F E

1 1 0

St ephen Rout h

S F E
2 0 0
0 0 0
3 0 0
0 0 0

Scor e

25. 00

Scor e

10. 00
0. 00
15. 00
0. 00



Friday, July 8, 2022
Performancell Standard

D stance: 180 yards SCT: 66 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 16001 Zel da S. Terzian 66. 70 0.70 0 2 0 0
D stance: 180 yards SCT: 66 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 20006 Prosecco K. Bartoli 42.79 0 1 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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St ephen Rout h

St ephen Rout h



Friday, July 8, 2022
Starters Standard

Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 69 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 16004 Fat e M Kor son 40. 70
D stance: 147 yards SCT: 69 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
20014 Max A Pierre No Ti e
20012 Scri mmage K. d enent No Ti e
20004 Ri a C. Rancourt W t hdr awn
Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 69 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 22009 Plant 9 A. Peach 33.99
22015 Kayak T. Wl son 41.58
22030 Roadi e M Francis No Ti e
Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 69 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 24002 Ferrari A. Snell 51.61
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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16 i nch
R

0

20 inch
R

0
0

22 inch
R

0

0
0

24 inch
R

0

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

=

Judge:
S

St ephen Rout h
F E Score

0 0 5. 00

St ephen Rout h

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim

St ephen Rout h

F E Scor e
0 0 10. 00
1 0 25.00
0 1 Elim

St ephen Rout h
F E Score

0 0 5. 00



D st ance:

D st ance:

D st ance:

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Friday, July 8, 2022
Performance| Standard

144 yards SCT: 72 seconds
Arnband Call Nane Handl er
12005 Jadzi a E. Fol ey
12009 Dazzl e K. Bartoli

147 yards SCT: 72 seconds
Arnband Call Nane Handl er
16018 Lei a S. M1 heron
16028 Pear | K. Bi gger

147 yards SCT: 72 seconds
Arnband Call Nane Handl er
14001 Har per A. Reidy
20030 D ce L. Carlson

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

5

Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: 1
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 4

Per f or mance | 12
Ti me TFl ts
88. 98 16. 98
No Ti ne

Per f or mance | 16
Ti me TFl ts
39.31
W t hdr awn

Per f or mance | 20
Ti me TFl ts
52. 95
67.84
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i nch Judge:
R S
0 0
0 0

i nch Judge:
R S
0 0

i nch Judge:
R S
0 0
0 0

St ephen Rout h

F

=

E

0
1

Scor e

36. 98
Elim

St ephen Rout h

F

0

E

0

Scor e

0. 00

St ephen Rout h

F

0
1

E

0
0

Scor e

0. 00
20. 00



D stance: 172 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 10001 Pi nk

D stance: 172 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

2 Q 12002 Fusi on

1 Q 12003 Chib

3 12004 Ti ana
12006 Scout

D stance: 175 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 14008 SkyBee
14012 Adive

D stance: 175 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 16022 Swi tch

3 16002 Ti f fany
16007 Spark (O

2 Q 16012 | nka
16003 Sadi e
16016 Ant hem
16017 D no
16021 Sly

D stance: 178 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20023 Glles

Friday, July 8, 2022
M aster s Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

43 seconds
Handl er

C. Hess

43 seconds
Handl er

dark
Power s
Thi bodeau
dark

WL

41 seconds
Handl er

S. Martinez.
M Havil and

41 seconds
Handl er

Roger s
Thi bodeau
Gsti guy
Curcio
Baker
Lonbar d
Labriol a
Tees

AZTO00SARACR

40 seconds
Handl er

N. Hought on

Everyone
Ti me

31. 40

Everyone
Ti me

29.78
26. 50
45. 92
31.55

Everyone
Ti me

35.76
36. 85

Everyone
Ti me

38. 04
34. 64
34.42
38. 17
52. 45
33.08
46. 59
Absent

Everyone
Ti me

43.73
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10 i nch
TFl ts

12 inch

TFl ts

2.92

14 i nch
TFl ts

16 i nch
TFl ts

11. 45

5.59

20 inch
TFl ts

3.73

Judge: Stephen Routh
R S F E

0 0 0 0

Judge: Stephen Routh
R S F E

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
0 0 0 1
Judge: Stephen Routh

R S F E

o

0 0 0
0 1 0 1

Judge: Stephen Routh
R S F E

0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
1 1 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
0 0 0 1
0 1 0 0
Judge: Stephen Routh

R S F E

0 0 0 1

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
7.92
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
5. 00
10. 00
0. 00
16. 45
Elim
10. 59

Scor e

Elim



20003 Sal em K. Lee No Time
20029 Syl ph C. OTiarnaigh No Tine
20013 Nupt se H. Connel | Absent
2 Q 20022 El ectra R Segui 29. 05
20001 Ci nder K. Rogers Absent
1 Q 20032 Zero G A. Andrle 28. 87
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 40 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
22014 Ska K. Gstiguy No Ti e
22003 Sync T. Ful mer No Ti e
22005 Moss A. McCabe 50. 00
4 22009 Plant 9 A. Peach 33.85
22010 Angel W Crawshaw No Ti e
22032 Mooky M Fourni er No Ti e
22015 Kayak T. Wl son Absent
22017 Zachery A. Crawshaw No Ti e
22018 Fant a P. Kinmel-Pellit 40.57
22019 Nat e L. Kras Absent
2 Q 22024 Ellie T. Pol son 32.13
3 22026 Bei nn L. Medcraft 29. 41
22028 Ri ppl e C. Brickach No Ti e
1 Q 22029 Fal con S. M heron 29. 44
22001 Vi be C. OTiarnaigh No Tine
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 32
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 31.3%
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22 inch
TFl ts

10. 00

0. 57

o

Judge:

R

OO OO oo

= O

O OO oo

o

o

St ephen Rout h

S

OoOoOpr OO

o o

OO oOor o

F

OO OO oo

o o

O OO oo

E

PP OORR

o

R OPFr OO

Elim
Elim

0. 00

0. 00

Scor e

Elim
Elim
30. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim

Elim
5.57

0. 00
5.00
Elim
0. 00
Elim



D stance: 178 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
3 Q 16028 Pear
16019 d ewe
2 Q 16010 River (M)
1 Q 16005 Ritz
D stance: 178 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 Q 16029 Fl'y
20006 Prosecco
20010 Fl i ght
1 Q 20015 Zim
3 20031 Hal | i ah
D stance: 175 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 12001 Fuj i
2 12007 Tuukka
D stance: 178 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 14004 June
14014 Ni xi e
D stance: 172 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 04002 Reddy

Friday, July 8, 2022
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

43 seconds
Handl er

Bi gger

Kr as

Mc Cor mi ck
Hought on

Z0Mr X

43 seconds
Handl er

Mur t augh
Bartoli
Wal | er
Behr ens
Gaut hi er

“exe

44 seconds
Handl er

M Powers
L. Thi bodeau

43 seconds
Handl er

L. Alers
P. O Connel

46 seconds
Handl er

B. Stephens

Everyone
Ti me

34.59
Absent
29.79
28.55

Everyone
Ti me

31.87
42. 33
36. 58
29. 33
29. 17

Everyone
Ti me

37.83
33.17

Everyone
Ti me

32.88
Absent

Everyone
Ti me

43.79
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16 i nch
TFl ts

20 inch
TFl ts

12 i nch
TFl ts

14 i nch
TFl ts

8 inch
TFl ts

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

O OO oo

Judge:

R

Judge:

R

Judge:

R

St ephen Rout h

S

0

F E
0 0
0 0
0 0

St ephen Rout h

S

RPORrRPRO

F E
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0

St ephen Rout h

S

0
0

F E
0 0
0 0

St ephen Rout h

S

0

F E

0 0

St ephen Rout h

S

F E

0 0

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e
0. 00
Elim
5. 00

0. 00
5. 00

Scor e

5. 00
10. 00

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e

15. 00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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